NEDAA

Northeast District Alumni Association

KKY @ TBX

Friday, March 17th
7:30 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Northeast District Convention
2017
Lancaster, PA
March 17-18

Registration Begins
Federal Room Pre-Function

Opening Joint Session
Commonwealth Ballroom

Opening Separate Sessions for TBS and KKPsi
Commonwealth Ballroom (KKPsi) Heritage Ballroom Salon C (TBS)

Workshop Block 1
Intrinsic Motivation: Ignite that Inner Spark!
Kimberly Ahokas and Emily Anstey

Grant Writing
Chris Pratt

Workshop Block 2
Resume Writing and Interview Skills
Ed Savoy, JJ Causey, & Chris Pratt

Tools for Productive Conversations When the Emotions are High
Sarah Fitzgerald and Emily Anstey

Workshop Block 3
The Chapter President's Declassified Survival Guide
Christopher Lukasik, Sarah Fitzgerald, and Emily Anstey

Resume Writing and Interview Skills
Ed Savoy, JJ Causey, & Chris Pratt

Commonwealth Ballroom



6:00 PM - ??? PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Saturday, March 18th

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

551 West
551 West King Street

Commonwealth Ballroom

Commonwealth Ballroom (KKPsi) Heritage Ballroom Salon C (TBS)

Commonwealth Ballroom (KKPsi) Heritage Ballroom Salon C (TBS)

Commonwealth Ballroom (KKPsi) Heritage Ballroom Salon C (TBS)

Being and Effective Alumni
Sarah Fitzgerald, Kimberly Ahokas, JJ Causey
with Representatives from KKPsiAA and TBSAA

Freedom Hall A

Freedom Hall A

Commonwealth Ballroom
All are invited to attend

Commonwealth Ballroom

Freedom Hall B (KKPsi) Heritage Ballroom Salon C (TBS)

Freedom Hall A



