

## Northeast District Convention 2017 Lancaster, PA March 17-18

Friday, March 17th

7:30 AM

**Registration Begins** 

Federal Room Pre-Function

9:00 AM

**Opening Joint Session** 

Commonwealth Ballroom

10:00 AM

**Opening Separate Sessions for TBS and KKPsi** 

Commonwealth Ballroom (KKPsi) Heritage Ballroom Salon C (TBS)

11:00 AM

**Workshop Block 1** 

Intrinsic Motivation: Ignite that Inner Spark!
Kimberly Ahokas and Emily Anstey

Grant Writing
Chris Pratt

12:00 PM

**Lunch Break** 

1:00 PM

**Workshop Block 2** 

Resume Writing and Interview Skills Ed Savoy, JJ Causey, & Chris Pratt

Tools for Productive Conversations When the Emotions are High Sarah Fitzgerald and Emily Anstey

2:00 PM

**Workshop Block 3** 

The Chapter President's Declassified Survival Guide Christopher Lukasik, Sarah Fitzgerald, and Emily Anstey

> Resume Writing and Interview Skills Ed Savoy, JJ Causey, & Chris Pratt

3:00:00 PM - 6:00 PM

**NEDAA Roundtable and Committee Meetings** 

Commonwealth Ballroom

6:00 PM - ??? PM	NEDAA Dinner
	551 West
	551 West King Street
7:00 PM	Joint Session 2
	Commonwealth Ballroom
8:00 PM	Separate Sessions
	Commonwealth Ballroom (KKPsi) Heritage Ballroom Salon C (TBS)
Saturday March 19th	
Saturday, March 18th 9:00 AM	Tau Beta Sigma Ritual and Kappa Kappa Psi Separate Session
9.00 AW	Commonwealth Ballroom (KKPsi) Heritage Ballroom Salon C (TBS)
	Commonwealth Baintoom (KKI 31) Heritage Baintoom Saion C (195)
10:00 AM	Women in Music Speaker and Kappa Kappa Psi Ritual
10.00 11.1	Commonwealth Ballroom (KKPsi) Heritage Ballroom Salon C (TBS)
11:00 AM	Workshop Block 4
	Being and Effective Alumni
	Sarah Fitzgerald, Kimberly Ahokas, JJ Causey
	with Representatives from KKPsiAA and TBSAA
12:00 PM	Lunch Break
	NEDAA Senior Luncheon
	Freedom Hall A
1100 PM 2100 PM	NEDAA Armyol Mooting
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	NEDAA Annual Meeting Freedom Hall A
	ricedoni Han A
3:00 PM	Memorial Ceremony
	Commonwealth Ballroom
	All are invited to attend
4:00 PM	Joint Session 3
	Commonwealth Ballroom
5:00 PM	Final Separate Sessions
	Freedom Hall B (KKPsi) Heritage Ballroom Salon C (TBS)
TIO O DIM	Dan
7:30 PM	Banquet Erondom Holl A
	Freedom Hall A